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Wettkampf-Nr. 205

100m Brust Manner B-Finale
Men's 100 Breaststroke B-Final

Offene Wertung
B-Finale

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Robert Isak Jonsson
00:33,90 01:12,32
Uladzimir Izotau
00:33,08 01:10,33
Elian Araya

00:34,03 01:13,02
Vicente Almonacid
00:35,39 01:15,02
Simon Boer
00:40,23 01:23,28
Tim van Duuren
00:35,01 01:15,25
Daniel Simon
00:33,28 01:12,25
Andreas Onea

2001(SB14) ISL
1988(SB13) BLR
1991(SB14) ARG
2000(SB8) CHI
1995(SB7) NED
1998(SB8) NED
1988(SB12) GER
1992(SB8) AUT

Fjordur

NPC Belarus
NPC Argentina
NPC Chile

NPC Netherlands
NPC Netherlands
VSG Darmstadt

NPC Austria

01:12,32
01:10,33
01:13,02
01:15,02
01:23,28
01:15,25
01:12,25
01:16,09

743
738
722
712
707
706
697
683

00:35,97 01:16,09
19. lvan Salguero
00:34,07 01:12,96

20. Marco Maria Dolfin
00:48,45 01:43,77

1998(SB13) ESP FEDC 01:12,96 661

1981(SB5) ITA Fiamme Oro 01:43,77 657
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